DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
TEACHING SCHEDULE -NOVEMBER- 2019

(SGT-1/3 week)

Test - Fat soluble vitamins, Minerals

| MBBS
Clinical Posting:Dr.Priya, Dr.Ramani
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC STAFF
2 2.00-3.00pm e S
01.11.19 |Friday (SGT-1/3 week) Vitamin B12 Dr.Nandhini
3.00-4.00pm ; ) ;
(SGT-1/3 week) Test - Hn,Heme metabolism, AIDS Dr.Rajeswari,Dr.Arunan
2115 - 4.15pm . : .
04,11.19 |Monday Practical (B) Co‘lour reactions of proteins Dr.Priya K Dhas
05.11.19 |Tuesday 8.00 - 9.0\Uam\(“l') y:farﬁ'm C Ut.Vijayasamundeeswatl
08.11.19 |Wediiesday [9.00™ 10.00am(?)km Iron-investigations in anacmia Dr.Sudha
215-415pm E
k Raiic
Practical (A) Unknown NPN Dr.Rarniani
9.00 - 10.00am i ]
07.11.19 |Thursday (FAITU/SDL) Vitamin K&E Dr.Ponnudhali
08.11.19 |Friday 10.15pm - 1.15am Anaemia-Micro and Macro - Dr.Sudha, Dr.Nandhini
2.00pm - 3.00pm
(ECE-2nd week)
3.00-4.00pm \
(SGT-1/3 week)
2.15 - 4.15pm \ ,
|11.11.19  [Monday Practical (B) NPN Dr.Priya K Dhas
12.11.19 |Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Pantothenic acid, Biotin Dr.Sudha
13.11.19 |Wednesday |9.00 - 10.00am(T) B1,B2 Dr.Evangeline
2.15-4.15pm : : : !
Practical (A) Normal urine analysis Dr.Rajeswari
14.11.19 |Thursday ;g#" resgatl Niacin and Undetermined vitamins Dr.Vijayasamundeeswari
g 10.15pm - 11.15am -
I " = 4]
15.11.19  |Fiiday (SGT/IGL) (2-3pm) SGT-Water solublc vitaming All ctaff
18.11.19 |Monday =10-Hlbpm Unknown NPN Dr.Nandhini
X . Practical (B)
19.11.19 |Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Vitamin A Dr.Priya K Dhas
120.11.19 |Wednesday [9.00 - 10.00am(T) Vitamin D Dr.Evangeline
2.15-4.15pm < 2 -
Practical (A) Abnormal urine analysis Dr.Nandhini
, 9.00 - 10.00am : . B ,
21:1 1.19 [Thursday (FAITu/SDL) Test - Water soluble vitamins, Fe Dr.Rajeswari,Dr.Arunan,all
: 10.15pm - 11.15am
221119 |Friday (SGT/IGL)
2.00-4.00pm
(SGT-1/3 week)
2,15 -4.15pm : : . s
A1 Mond ; - :
25.11.19 onday Practical (B) Normal urine analysis Dr.Rajeswari
26.11.19 |Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Minerals classification-Ca,P Dr.Ponnudhali
27.11.19 |Wednesday [9.00 - 10.00am(T) Other minerals Dr.Nandhini
2.15-4.15pm . :
Practical (A) Unknown abnormal urine analysis Dr.Sudha
i ] 9.00 - 10.00am - .
: 28.11.19 |Thursday (FA/Tu/SDL) Collagen Dr.Vijayasamundeeswari
2 2.00-3.00pm :
29.11.19 |Friday (SGT-1/3 week) Tutorials
3.00-4.00pm

Dr.Rajeswari,Dr.Arunan,all
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